
Hainesport Middle School FALL 2020
*not final, subject to change - last updated 4/17/2020

SPORT DATE DAY TEAM PLACE home/away

Field Hockey 9/22/2020 Tuesday Southampton Hainesport home 
Field Hockey 9/24/2020 Thursday Helen Fort Hainesport home
Boys Soccer 9/25/2020 Friday Neeta Neeta away
Girls Soccer 9/25/2020 Friday Neeta Hainesport home
Boys Soccer 9/29/2020 Tuesday Lumberton Lumberton away
Girls Soccer 9/29/2020 Tuesday Lumberton Hainesport home
Field Hockey 9/29/2020 Tuesday KIPP Hainesport home
Boys Soccer 9/30/2020 Wednesday Pennsauken Hainesport home 
Girls Soccer 9/30/2020 Wednesday Pennsauken Pennsauken away
Field Hockey 10/1/2020 Thursday Delanco Hainesport home
Boys Soccer 10/2/2020 Friday Camden Promise Hainesport home
Girls Soccer 10/2/2020 Friday Camden Promise Camden Promise away
Boys Soccer 10/5/2020 Monday Riverside Hainesport home
Girls Soccer 10/5/2020 Monday Riverside Riverside away
Field Hockey 10/5/2020 Monday Moorestown Friends Hainesport home
Field Hockey 10/6/2020 Tuesday Westfield Friends Hainesport home
Boys Soccer 10/7/2020 Wednesday Helen Fort Helen Fort away
Girls Soccer 10/7/2020 Wednesday Helen Fort Hainesport home
Field Hockey 10/8/2020 Thursday Westampton Westampton away
Boys Soccer 10/9/2020 Friday Willingboro Willingboro away
Girls Soccer 10/9/2020 Friday Willingboro Hainesport home
Boys Soccer 10/13/2020 Tuesday Moorestown Friends Moorestown Friends away
Girls Soccer 10/13/2020 Tuesday Moorestown Friends Hainesport home
Field Hockey 10/13/2020 Tuesday Pennsauken Pennsauken away
Boys Soccer 10/14/2020 Wednesday Neeta Hainesport home
Girls Soccer 10/14/2020 Wednesday Neeta Neeta away
Boys Soccer 10/15/2020 Thursday Lumberton Hainesport home
Girls Soccer 10/15/2020 Thursday Lumberton Lumberton away
Field Hockey 10/15/2020 Thursday Winslow Winslow away
Boys Soccer 10/19/2020 Monday Pennsauken Pennsauken away
Girls Soccer 10/19/2020 Monday Pennsauken Hainesport home
Field Hockey 10/20/2020 Tuesday Lumberton Lumberton away
Boys Soccer 10/21/2020 Wednesday Camden Promise Camden Promise away



Girls Soccer 10/21/2020 Wednesday Camden Promise Hainesport home
Field Hockey 10/22/2020 Thursday Maple Shade Maple Shade away
Boys Soccer 10/23/2020 Friday Riverside Riverside away
Girls Soccer 10/23/2020 Friday Riverside Hainesport home
Boys Soccer 10/26/2020 Monday Helen Fort Hainesport home
Girls Soccer 10/26/2020 Monday Helen Fort Helen Fort away
Field Hockey 10/27/2020 Tuesday Delran **
Boys Soccer 10/28/2020 Wednesday Willingboro Hainesport home
Girls Soccer 10/28/2020 Wednesday Willingboro Willingboro away
Field Hockey 10/29/2020 Thursday Riverside Riverside away


